International Khoja Akhmet Yassawi
TurkishKazakh University LRI Z02E 202

n Ganja State University 02.02.2023 2028

6 | ADA University Azerbaijan 29.01.2024 2029
8 | Nagoya City University Japan 28.06.2024 2029

Petre Shotadze Thilisi Medical Academy 10.01.2024 2029

Al-Quds University Palestine 14.02.2025 2030

Azerbaijan State Pedagogical University Azerbaijan 26.02.2025 2030

Al-Neelain University 01.02.2023 2028
Georgia University Georgia 30.04.2022 2027
International Sarajevo University ECRIEIEe 01.06.2022 2027

Herzegovina

Ilia State University Georgia 14.02.2023 2028

24 | Government College University Lahore (GCUL) Pakistan 28.10.2022 2027




26

28

30

32

34

Al-Farabi Kazakh National University 18.03.2022 2027

38

40

42

44

46

48

Lahore College For Women University

Baku Musical Academy after U.Hajibayov

Baku State University

Dzemal Bijedic University of Mostar

Khurasan University

Azerbaijan State Oil and Industrial University

International University of Kyrgyzstan

Mehran University of Engineering and
Technology

Azerbaijan Shahid Madani University

Poltava University of Economics and Trade

Universiti Teknologi MARA

Pakistan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Afghanistan

Azerbaijan

Kyrgyzystan

Pakistan

Iran

Ukraine

Malaysia

29.12.2022

03.03.2022

28.08.2023

10.03.2023

17.10.2023

23.11.2023

01.11.2024

19.01.2024

07.01.2024

01.11.2024

30.06.2020

2027

2027

2028

2028

2028

2029

2029

2029

2029

2025




50 |Azerbaijan Cooperation University Azerbaijan 31.03.2021 2026

52 |Ziauddin University Pakistan 25.08.2021 2026

Ural Institute of Management- The Russian
54 | Presidential Academy of National Economy and Russia 12.04.2022 2027
Public Administration (RANEPA)

56 |Peoples’ Friendship University of Russia Russia 20.06.2022 2027

Astana IT University 14.02.2023 2028

University of Oum El Bouaghi — Larbi Ben
M'hidi (Ecole Nationale Polytechnique Algeria 22.02.2023 2028
Constantine)
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